REDWOOD COUNTY FEE SCHEDULE

RECORDER — NON-STATUTORY — 507-637-4032

Certificate of Continuation $ 60.00
Abstractor’s Certificate $ 75.00
Per Entry $5.00
Cover & Caption $5.00
Mailing Fee $ 11.00
Name Searches (Per name)
Includes Federal. State and Judgments $ 10.00
Bankruptcy $ 2.00
Current Year Real Estate $ 5.00
Delinquent Real Estate Tax $ 5.00
TRACT SEARCH
One Owner Search $125.00
Two Owner Search $150.00
Bring down Report or updated O & E $ 50.00
40 Year Tract Search Report $250.00
MISCELLANEOUS CHARGES
Copies
$1.00/page
Fax Charges
Faxes 5 pages and over $ 5.00
Faxes under 5 pages $ 3.00
E-Mailing Charges — Document $5.00
Ordination Filing Fee $20.00
Marriage Certificate Amendment $40.00
REDWOOD COUNTY LANDSHARK FEES:
Initial Set up/License Fee $50.00
Monthly Access Level 1 (up to 250 images per $50.00
month)
Monthly Access Level 2 (up to 950 images per $100.00

month)




